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PORT FOURCHON

MISS. R. GULF OUTLET

MISS R. SHIP CHNL GULF TO B.R.

DREDGED MATERIAL-CALCASIEU, LA

CAP SECTION 107

BAYOU DULARGE, LA.

TAYLOR POINT CUT ST MARY PARISH

PORT FOURCHON EXTENSION LAFOURCHE PARISH,

SHORT CUT CANAL, TERREBONNE PARISH, LA

CAMERON OIL PORT, CAMERON PARISH, LA

CHARENTON DRAINAGE & NAVIGATION CANAL, LA

INNER HARBOR NAVIGATION CANAL LOCK LA

SECTION 103 COORDINATION ACCOUNT

BAYOU TECHE SHORELINE PROTECTION

LAROSE TO GOLDEN MEADOW HURR PRO

LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN

N.O. TO VENICE

EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH, LA

GRAND ISLE & VICINITY

SOUTHEAST LOUISIANA, LA

WEST BANK AND VICINITY, NEW ORLEANS, LA

COMITE RIVER, LA

COORDINATION SECTION 205

JEAN LAFITTE, LA

ROSETHORNE BASIN IN LAFITTE, LA

LOCKPORT TO LA ROSE, LA

PAILET BASIN, JEFFERSON

CROWN POINT BASIN, LA

LOWER LAFITTE BASIN, LA

GOOSE BAYOU BASIN, LA

OAKVILLE TO LAREUSSITE, LA (516)

BRAITHWAITE PARK, LA (516)

RACELAND TO LOCKPORT LA

TOWN OF CARENCRO LAFAYETTE PARISH LA

ARMENCO CANAL, IBERIA PARISH, LA

BAYOU TERREBONNE, TERREBONNE PARISH, LA

Project Title

010009

011410

055270

002440

062216

087599

087784

175498

175499

175500

183751

076230

163813

184231

006680

009350

012110

012909

075315

075517

076243

077059

062516

094282

094410

094523

150016

150017

150018

150019

161241

161243

167528

170424

175502

175503

Mgmt
Structure
Code

211

211

211

212

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

220

420

420

511

511

511

511

511

511

511

511

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

CCS
Code

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Allotment

(A)

 114.37

 30,967.88

 85,566.68

 2,155,239.12

 867.41

 307.40

 93.32

 58,190.32

 5,193.12

 123.26

 836.01

 2,350,472.99

 7,995.78

 265,634.48

 98,907.71

 2,582,933.26

 2,804,166.54

 548,796.35

 97,001.71

 1,984,084.10

 490,496.17

 6,087,711.83

 17,724.25

 195,861.35

 205.21

 187,000.06

 134,171.39

 730.13

 6,862.91

 46,000.90

 0.25

 25,000.90

 6.20

 3,497,094.87

 0.29

 38.90

Unobligated
Carry-In

1 Oct
(B)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

-1,802.87

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 778.00

 0.00

 48,981.13

 0.00

 0.00

 19,477.73

 0.00

 484,931.94

-300.00

 395,204.83

 0.00

 148,411.08

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 46,689.86

 0.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Obligations

(F)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 34,390.27

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 7,179.89

 21,997.46

 25,095.70

 252,723.06

 0.00

 22,230.58

 2,203.36

 582,810.82

 418.25

 314,319.25

 16,700.00

 35,612.91

 0.00

 0.00

 8,816.41

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 171,842.37

 0.00

 0.00

CFY
Committed

Amt
(G)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 32,587.40

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 7,957.89

 21,997.46

 74,076.83

 252,723.06

 0.00

 41,708.31

 2,203.36

 1,067,742.76

 118.25

 709,524.08

 16,700.00

 184,023.99

 0.00

 0.00

 8,816.41

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 218,532.23

 0.00

 0.00

(F+G)

(H)

 114.37

 30,967.88

 85,566.68

 2,155,239.12

 867.41

 307.40

 93.32

 58,190.32

 5,193.12

 123.26

 836.01

 2,408,909.94

 34,937.70

 265,634.48

 545,786.69

 2,582,933.26

 2,804,166.54

 752,530.65

 125,006.00

 5,408,602.57

 490,496.17

 14,510,519.64

 22,724.25

 542,722.39

 205.21

 187,000.06

 134,171.39

 730.13

 6,862.91

 46,000.90

 0.25

 25,000.90

 6.20

 3,587,446.34

 0.29

 38.90

Total Carry-In
(Unexpended)

1 Oct
(C)

 114.37

 30,967.88

 85,566.68

 2,155,239.12

 867.41

 307.40

 93.32

 25,602.92

 5,193.12

 123.26

 836.01

 2,350,472.99

 37.89

 243,637.02

 24,830.88

 2,330,210.20

 2,804,166.54

 507,088.04

 94,798.35

 916,341.34

 490,377.92

 5,378,187.75

 1,024.25

 11,837.36

 205.21

 187,000.06

 125,354.98

 730.13

 6,862.91

 46,000.90

 0.25

 25,000.90

 6.20

 3,278,562.64

 0.29

 38.90

Funds
Available

(A+B)-(H)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

-1,802.87

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 21,248.03

 0.00

 85,435.61

 0.00

 0.00

 35,060.09

 0.00

 865,091.06

-300.00

 552,766.52

 0.00

 201,203.99

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 22,800.34

 0.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Accrued

Expenditures
(E)

NELSEN, JOANN J

DELLA, SHENETTA D

BURKE, CAROL V

CALIX, YOJNA SING

LEWIS, TERRI A

NELSEN, JOANN J

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

LEWIS, TERRI A

FLOYD, II, RAYMOND B

NELSEN, JOANN J

NELSEN, JOANN J

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

LEWIS, TERRI A

NELSEN, JOANN J

CARR, CONNIE R

BURKE, CAROL V

USNER, EDWARD G.

LEWIS, TERRI A

ELZEY, DURUND F

CARR, CONNIE R

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

LEWIS, TERRI A

LEWIS, TERRI A

LEWIS, TERRI A

NELSEN, JOANN J

LEWIS, TERRI A

SIEGRIST, INEZ P

JOSEPH, CAROL S

LEWIS, TERRI A

VICKNAIR, SHAWN M

LEWIS, TERRI A

WOODS, SYLVESTER

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

BROUSE, GARY S

PM

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 34,390.27

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

-13,290.14

 21,997.46

-11,358.78

 252,723.06

 0.00

 6,648.22

 2,203.36

 202,651.70

 418.25

 156,757.56

 16,700.00

-17,180.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8,816.41

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 195,731.89

 0.00

 0.00

CFY
Unaccrued/

Unexpended
(D)
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BAYOU SORREL FLOOD PROTECTION, IBERVILLE PA

BAYOU PIGEON FLOOD PROTECTION, IBERVILLE PA

ST. MARTIN PARISH FLOOD CONTROL, LA

BAYOU CHOUPIQUE FLOOD DAMAGE REDUCTION

BAYOU QUEUE DE TORTUE, VERMILLION PARISH, L

COUSHATTA INDIAN RESERVATION FLOOD DAMAGE

COORDINATION SECTION 14

PARISH ROAD 120 AT LAKE ARTHUR LA

LEE CHATELAIN ROAD BAYOU DES GLAISES LA

HIGHWAY 301 BARATARIA BAY WATERWAY LA

BAKER CANAL BAKER EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH 

LOUISIANA STATE HIGHWAY 75, IBERVILLE PARISH

TUCKER ROAD, COMITE RIVER, LA

PRIDE PORT HUDSON ROAD, COMITE RIVER, LA

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY CAMPUS ROAD

BAYOU MANCHAC, ASCENSION PARISH, LA (CCS518

SECTION 208 COORDINATION ACCOUNT

HOPE CANAL ST JOHN THE BAPTIST PARISH LA

SNAGGING & CLEARING UPPER BAYOU BOEUF, RAP

LAROSE TO GOLDEN MEADOW HURR PRO

LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN

INNER HARBOR NAVIGATION CANAL LOCK LA

COMITE RIVER, LA

LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN

MISSISSIPPI DELTA REGION, LA

WEST BANK AND VICINITY, NEW ORLEANS, LA

BARATARIA BASIN LANDBRIDGE, LA

HURRICANE PROTECTION SYSTEM MANAGE

SOUTHEAST LOUISIANA, LA

LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN

SOUTHEAST LOUISIANA, LA

WEST BANK AND VICINITY, NEW ORLEANS, LA

LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN

SOUTHEAST LOUISIANA, LA

WEST BANK AND VICINITY, NEW ORLEANS, LA

COORDINATION SECTION 1135

Project Title

175504

175505

180715

181534

183758

184707

062517

167530

167532

167533

170422

175497

183749

183750

185083

160198

163815

167534

183755

006680

009350

076230

077059

009350

023270

076243

139578

141997

075517

009350

075517

076243

009350

075517

076243

062092

Mgmt
Structure
Code

516

516

516

516

516

516

517

517

517

517

517

517

517

517

517

518

518

518

518

706

706

706

706

707

707

707

707

707

708

70A

70A

70A

70C

70C

70C

722

CCS
Code

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

-290,000,000.00

 0.00

 10,000,000.00

 0.00

 280,000,000.00

 0.00

*************

 838,000,000.00

 920,000,000.00

 700,000,000.00

 450,000,000.00

 350,000,000.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Allotment

(A)

 77.29

 74.20

 57,157.69

 26,837.42

 343.04

 140.61

 12,070.07

 151.34

 4.53

 26.80

 39,010.17

 503,684.71

 9,685.29

 120.67

 168,250.78

 5,002.55

 11,440.28

 5.62

 119,247.28

 27,412,009.80

 7,848.46

 2,175,795.30

 500,000.00

 359,239,366.26

 8,361,912.64

 3,075,728.31

 9,381,330.84

 70,204,604.83

 236,237.28

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 14.90

Unobligated
Carry-In

1 Oct
(B)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3,254.77

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 779.93

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1,101.73

 0.00

 834.13

 345,990.36

 0.00

 127,716.91

 0.00

 7,917,689.65

 143,299.40

 6,062,645.80

 48,984.48

 202,381.41

 225,058.45

 0.00

 2,625,033.97

 9,066,735.46

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Obligations

(F)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8,745.23

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2,613.93

 0.00

 0.00

 3,664.66

 0.00

 10,338.55

 0.00

 16,640.35

 257,992.34

 0.00

 30,797.04

 0.00

 27,429,953.16

 158,984.54

 2,395,460.94

 95,825.77

 10,515,881.52

 11,178.83

 150,055,887.00

 2,462,139.52

 3,907,715.55

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

CFY
Committed

Amt
(G)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 12,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3,393.86

 0.00

 0.00

 3,664.66

 0.00

 11,440.28

 0.00

 17,474.48

 603,982.70

 0.00

 158,513.95

 0.00

 35,347,642.81

 302,283.94

 8,458,106.74

 144,810.25

 10,718,262.93

 236,237.28

 150,055,887.00

 5,087,173.49

 12,974,451.01

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

(F+G)

(H)

 77.29

 74.20

 57,157.69

 26,837.42

 343.04

 140.61

 15,070.07

 151.34

 4.53

 26.80

 39,010.17

 503,684.71

 9,685.29

 120.67

 168,250.78

 5,002.55

 11,440.28

 5.62

 119,247.28

 28,144,201.68

 7,848.46

 2,636,573.39

 500,000.00

 375,635,692.89

 8,801,473.75

 13,537,893.75

 9,389,095.40

 72,948,128.09

 5,737,138.32

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 14.90

Total Carry-In
(Unexpended)

1 Oct
(C)

 77.29

 74.20

 57,157.69

 26,837.42

 343.04

 140.61

 70.07

 151.34

 4.53

 26.80

 39,010.17

 500,290.85

 9,685.29

 120.67

 164,586.12

 5,002.55

 0.00

 5.62

 101,772.80

 26,808,027.10

 7,848.46

 2,017,281.35

 500,000.00

 33,891,723.45

 8,059,628.70

 4,617,621.57

 9,236,520.59

 339,486,341.90

 0.00

 926,944,113.00

 832,912,826.51

 907,025,548.99

 700,000,000.00

 450,000,000.00

 350,000,000.00

 14.90

Funds
Available

(A+B)-(H)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3,254.77

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 779.93

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1,101.73

 0.00

 834.13

 532,860.81

 0.00

 294,576.79

 0.00

 7,072,459.53

 269,160.61

 5,119,859.39

 56,749.04

 215,768.41

 2,117,750.28

 0.00

 880,477.26

 10,735.46

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Accrued

Expenditures
(E)

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

WOODS, SYLVESTER

HERR, BRETT H

LEWIS, TERRI A

NELSEN, JOANN J

WILLIAMS, VERONICA Z

LEWIS, TERRI A

WOODS, SYLVESTER

CARR, CONNIE R

WOODS, SYLVESTER

LEWIS, TERRI A

FLOYD, II, RAYMOND B

NELSEN, JOANN J

NELSEN, JOANN J

NELSEN, JOANN J

NELSEN, JOANN J

LEWIS, TERRI A

WOODS, SYLVESTER

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

CARR, CONNIE R

BURKE, CAROL V

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

BURKE, CAROL V

MADDEN, STACEY A

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

MADDEN, STACEY A

DEMMA, MARCIA A

CARR, CONNIE R

BURKE, CAROL V

CARR, CONNIE R

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

BURKE, CAROL V

CARR, CONNIE R

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

WEBER, GLORIA REE

PM

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8,745.23

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2,613.93

 0.00

 0.00

 3,664.66

 0.00

 10,338.55

 0.00

 16,640.35

 71,121.89

 0.00

-136,062.84

 0.00

 28,275,183.28

 33,123.33

 3,338,247.35

 88,061.21

 10,502,494.52

-1,881,513.00

 150,055,887.00

 4,206,696.23

 12,963,715.55

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

CFY
Unaccrued/

Unexpended
(D)
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PRELIMINARY RESTORATION PLAN

GLF INTRA C. WTRWAY, PLAQ.LOCK,LA

NEW RIVER RESTORATION LA

GIWW MILES 220 TO 22.5 WEST OF HARVEY LOCK 

BAYOU SAUVAGE NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE LA

ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION, LA

CALCASIEU RIVER HYDROLOGIC RESTORATION LA

HOUMA NAVIGATION CANAL MILE 12-31.4

MISSISSIPPI RIVER GULF OUTLETT MILE +3 TO -2, 

AMITE RIVER DIVERSION SPOIL BANK GAPPING, LIV

MORGANZA FOREBAY RESTORATION, POINTE COUP

COORDINATION SECTION 206

COMITE RIVER AT HOOPER ROAD LA

SOUTH SHORES LAKE BORNE LA

LAKE MARTIN ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION ST MART

TOWN OF LULING ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION ST C

CITY OF MANDEVILLE ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION, S

BURAS MARINA, PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LA

ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION, LA

LA STATE PENITENTIARY LAKE KILLARNEY LA

FALSE RIVER, POINTE COUPEE PARISH, LA

LAKE VERRET, ASSUMPTION PARISH, LA

VERMILLION R ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION

MILLER LAKE ECOSYSTEM

ZEMUARRY PARK TANGIPAHOA PARISH, LA

BAYOU GROSSE TETE WATERSHED, IBERVILLE PAR

UNIVERSITY LAKES, BATON ROUGE, LA

AQUATIC PLT CON

RAMS-RESTORATION OF ABANDONED MINE SITES

EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH (ENVIRONMENTAL INF

LIVINGSTON PARISH (ENVIRONMENTAL INFRASTRU

ASCENSION PARISH (ENVIRONMENTAL INFRASTRUC

IBERIA PARISH ENVIRONMENTAL INFRASTRUCTURE

MISS R. - GULF OUTLET, MI

BB WW, MARSH CREATION, JEFF P

SECTION 204 COORDINATION ACCOUNT

Project Title

062093

096063

164063

164132

164241

167321

167539

169707

179933

183756

183757

062091

164128

164129

167315

167316

167317

167320

167321

167541

175495

175496

179934

180911

183752

183753

183754

075098

076322

075538

075554

075555

076310

031008

031010

163816

Mgmt
Structure
Code

722

722

722

722

722

722

722

722

722

722

722

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

740

771

772

772

772

772

792

792

792

CCS
Code

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

-30,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 30,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Allotment

(A)

 22.76

 12,205.75

 77.36

 31.66

 277.70

 58,043.79

 6.31

 43,036.03

 13.33

 38.73

 0.72

 21.64

 4,388.54

 2.68

 640.83

 73.19

 46.82

 34,254.19

 535.39

 1,502.55

 382.93

 1,528.16

 86.08

 38.50

 569.21

 3,251.26

 14,857.12

 67.87

 29.17

 162,009.85

 40,363.00

 4,388.31

 4,761.88

 3.33

 369.63

 3,017.53

Unobligated
Carry-In

1 Oct
(B)

 0.00

 431.51

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 10,480.58

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 25,390.06

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 15,000.00

 0.00

 17.15

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Obligations

(F)

 0.00

 251.37

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 47,469.61

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5,282.76

 0.00

 0.00

 2,179.01

 21,115.01

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

CFY
Committed

Amt
(G)

 0.00

 682.88

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 57,950.19

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 30,672.82

 0.00

 0.00

 2,179.01

 36,115.01

 0.00

 17.15

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

(F+G)

(H)

 22.76

 61,544.75

 77.36

 31.66

 277.70

 68,015.03

 6.31

 43,036.03

 13.33

 38.73

 0.72

 21.64

 4,388.54

 2.68

 640.83

 73.19

 46.82

 34,254.19

 535.39

 37,757.48

 382.93

 1,528.16

 86.08

 38.50

 569.21

 3,251.26

 57,796.63

 67.87

 29.17

 244,726.32

 40,363.00

 49,573.98

 366,253.14

 3.33

 369.63

 18,017.53

Total Carry-In
(Unexpended)

1 Oct
(C)

 22.76

 11,522.87

 77.36

 31.66

 277.70

 93.60

 6.31

 43,036.03

 13.33

 38.73

 0.72

 21.64

 4,388.54

 2.68

 640.83

 73.19

 46.82

 4,254.19

 535.39

 1,502.55

 382.93

 1,528.16

 86.08

 38.50

 569.21

 3,251.26

 14,184.30

 67.87

 29.17

 159,830.84

 4,247.99

 4,388.31

 4,744.73

 3.33

 369.63

 3,017.53

Funds
Available

(A+B)-(H)

 0.00

 38,988.75

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 11,574.64

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 27,849.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 132,372.57

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Accrued

Expenditures
(E)

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

NELSEN, JOANN J

NELSEN, JOANN J

JOSEPH, CAROL S

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

NELSEN, JOANN J

LEWIS, TERRI A

NELSEN, JOANN J

MARTINEZ, WANDA R

NELSEN, JOANN J

NELSEN, JOANN J

LEWIS, TERRI A

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

NELSEN, JOANN J

NELSEN, JOANN J

WOODS, SYLVESTER

LEWIS, TERRI A

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

LEWIS, TERRI A

BURDINE, CAROL SPRA

NELSEN, JOANN J

NELSEN, JOANN J

WOODS, SYLVESTER

VANDERSON, ANNETTE M

BROUSSARD, JR, DARREL M

NELSEN, JOANN J

ULM, MICHELLE S

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

WOODS, SYLVESTER

WOODS, SYLVESTER

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

WOODS, SYLVESTER

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

LEWIS, TERRI A

PM

 0.00

-38,305.87

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 46,375.55

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2,823.82

 0.00

 0.00

 2,179.01

 36,115.01

 0.00

-132,355.42

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

CFY
Unaccrued/

Unexpended
(D)
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 506,253,314.41Grand Total:  4,335,000,000.00  199,010,176.58 28,009,080.65

MISSISSIPPI RIVER GULF OUTLET MILE -3 TO -9

HOUMA NAVIGATION CANAL MILE 12-31.4

ATCHAFALAYA RIVER AND BAYOUS CHENE, BOEUF, 

ATACHAFALAYA RIVER, SHELL ISLAND PASS, ST MA

BARATARIA BAY WATERWAY, MILE 6.0-0.0, PLAQUE

CALCASIEU RIVER, MILE 5.0-14.0, CAMERON PARIS

Project Title

167323

169707

170122

183760

183761

183762

Mgmt
Structure
Code

792

792

792

792

792

792

CCS
Code

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Net CFY
Allotment

(A)

 76.87

 55.40

 0.09

 220,349.75

 125,451.66

 201,860.46

Unobligated
Carry-In

1 Oct
(B)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 29,883.97

 0.00

 13,999.23

Net CFY
Obligations

(F)

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 32,058.66

 2,000.00

 39,660.90

CFY
Committed

Amt
(G)

 227,019,257.23

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 61,942.63

 2,000.00

 53,660.13

(F+G)

(H)

 556,699,108.63

 76.87

 55.40

 0.09

 223,498.65

 125,451.66

 201,860.46

Total Carry-In
(Unexpended)

1 Oct
(C)

 4,614,234,057.18

 76.87

 55.40

 0.09

 158,407.12

 123,451.66

 148,200.33

Funds
Available

(A+B)-(H)

 18,612,539.07

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 29,883.97

 0.00

 13,999.23

Net CFY
Accrued

Expenditures
(E)

CALLENDER, JACKIE M

LEWIS, TERRI A

NELSEN, JOANN J

LEWIS, TERRI A

LEWIS, TERRI A

LEWIS, TERRI A

PM

 208,406,718.16

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 32,058.66

 2,000.00

 39,660.90

CFY
Unaccrued/

Unexpended
(D)


